
Walpole Cross Keys Primary School 

Newsletter - 17th October 2018 

We have had a busy half-term, we all feel ready for the break.   

 

In the first instance we would like to apologise for any upset that may have been 

caused by changing the theme of the dress down day taking place on Wednesday 31st 

October.  We are looking forward to seeing everybody’s Halloween vegetable carvings, 

although we know it is going to be very hard to decide upon a winner.   

 

Today we held our homework celebration assembly.  It was lovely to see so many  

children talk with pride about their amazing projects.  Thank you to all the parents 

and carers who came along, it was lovely to see you all. 

 

As always, if you have any concerns please do speak with your class teacher in the 

first instance, they will endeavour to answer any queries and resolve any issues. 

 

Best Wishes, 

Ms J.Borley   

Executive Head Teacher 

Tel:  01553 828680     Email: office@walpolecrosskeys.norfolk.sch.uk 

Governors:  chairofgov@walpolecrosskeys.norfolk.sch.uk 

www.walpolecrosskeysprimary.co.uk 

W/C 29th October ...W/C 29th October ...W/C 29th October ...   
Monday 

Bridget Jones Assembly  

Fencing Club (all Years) 

Wednesday 

Dress Down Day (monetary donation) 

Halloween Vegetable Carving £1 entry 

Lunchtime Multiplication Club (Years 1-6) 

Football Club (Years 1/2/3/4/5/6) 

Handwriting Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 

Thursday 

Cross Country (Years 3/4/5/6) 

 West Norfolk Academies 

Trust Remembrance  

Performance (12/11 Years 

3/4/5/6):  If you would like tickets 

please pop to the office.  They are 

£3.50 (two tickets per family).   

 Cross Country (01/11 Years 

3/4/5/6):  Please return permission 

slips by  Tuesday 30th October. 

 Parent Consultations (08/11):  If you 

would like to book an appointment 

please return your completed slip by 

Monday 5th November.   



Diary Dates 

*Please be aware that dates are for guidance only and are subject to change* 

Thursday 18th October School Closed (Inset Day) 

Friday 19th October School Closed (Inset Day) 

Monday 22nd October  School Closed All Week (Half Term) 

Monday 29th October Back to School (Autumn Term 2) 

Wednesday 31st October Halloween Vegetable Carving Competition £1 

Non-Uniform Day Autumn Theme (monetary donation) 

Thursday 1st November Cluster Cross Country (Years 3/4/5/6) 

St Clement High School 1:30pm-3:00pm 

Thursday 8th November Parent Consultations 

Friday 9th November Road Safety Talk  

with Catherine Leigh (Years R & 4) 

Monday 12th November World War II Showcase 

Springwood High School 6pm 

Tuesday 13th November Cluster Sportshall Athletics (Years 5/6) 

St Clement High School 4:00pm-6:00pm 

*letter to follow* 

Friday 16th November  PTA Meeting 9:15am 

Immunisations Years R/1/2/3/4/5 

*letter to follow* 

Monday 3rd December Cluster Swimming Gala (Years 4/5/6) 

St James Swimming Pool 9:30am-11:30am 

*letter to follow* 

Tuesday 4th December Evacuees Christmas Workshop (Year 5/6) 

*letter to follow* 

Friday 7th December Christmas Fayre 2:30pm 

Monday 10th December Whole School Pantomime Trip 

King’s Lynn Corn Exchange 

Wednesday 12th December Christmas Play 2:00pm 

Thursday 13th December Christmas Play 2:00pm 

Thursday 19th December School Closed (Inset Day) 

Friday 20th December School Closed (Half Term) 

Thursday 3rd January 2019 Back to School (Spring Term 1) 


